D CORRECTED (if checked)

RECIPIENT'S\LENDER'S name, street address, city or town, state or provineg, country, ZIP or | *Caution: Tha amount shown may

foreign postal code, and talephone no
Central Loan Administration & Reporting
PO BOX 77404
EWING, NJ 08628
855-838-6470

not e fully deductitia by you.

OME No. 1545-1380

PAYER'S/BORROWER'S name, street address (mcludmg apt. no.), city or town, state or
prevince, country, and ZIP or foretgn postal code

2-836-AQCO7-0009027-001-3-000-000-000-000
si7s AMANDEEP SINGH BEHL
T KAWAL PREET KAUR

-z 150 AZZURO CT
MORGAN HILL CA 95037-5388

of prrcpel residence
$ 0.00

i

=yne as PAYEHJBORMR’S adress, the
b b chocked, oe e addness o descripbion s
erterad nhox &

150 AZZURO CT
MORGAN HILL CA 25037

8 Address of deachiption of propary securing mongags

s Nnﬂr&é:!lqunm sonung thae medgege | 10 Other

Uimite based on the loan amount Mortgage
and the cost and value of the rorm 1098 gag
secured property may apgly. Also, a ” Interest
you may ealy deduct interest to the | (REV. January 2022)
foctont it was INcuTed by you For calendar year Statement
aciually pald by you, and not
raimbursed by ancthor porson. 2022
1 Mongage mlens! recened rom pagerfpbomweri)® copy B
S 6,661.84 For Payer/
2 Outstanding mongage prrcipal 3 Morgags orgination data = Borrower
bt infoomenton in boees: 1
S 114,885.00 11/29/21 frooch 5 and 11 i imporant
4 Relund of averpaid mnterest S MOMGAage insurance premiume. m': idawmmn:f an"l“: g
mehed 1o the 155, you
$ 0.00 |$ 0.00 v ragquered 9 ik 3 retum,
6 Pulnts paid 0N prries 7 of is e A maghpance parally of oty

Eaction ey ba aipeean)
on you it the 1S delermings
that a0 inderpayreent of txe

resals bicaces yiu qeerstid
2 deducson fir s morigage
iwrest o lor thass pairts,
ragecyal n teess 1 ard 6;

or becwsen you dido'l repodt

e redund of indesest (e

4] of becasse you daned 3
nomdedactbie item.

11 Meegage acquisition date

Account number (see instructions)

0167316249
RECIPIENT'SLENDER'S TIN PAYERSBOAROWER'S TIN
21-0534340 46550

form 1098 (Rev. 1-2022) VT8

Current Total Payment
Current Escrow Payment

Beginning Balance
Payments Applied
Remaining Balance

: Escrow Activity 2022 :
| Beginning Cscrow Balance
Total Depaosits
Total Disbursements
Closing Escrow Balance

Principal Activity 2022 :

(Keep for your records)

www.irs.gov/Form1098

Department of the Treasury - Internal Revenue Service

797.78
0.00

114,885.00
0.00
114,885.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Disbursement Activity 2022 ;

FHA/Conv Mtg Ins
Hazard Insurance

Property Taxes
Escrow Refund

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Message: If your loan was also serviced by another company in 2022, you may receive a separate statement from them as well.

Please Note: For State Funded Program Participants

Your interest may be overstated in Box 1 if all or a portion of your payments are subsidized by a state funded program. Contact your tax advisor with

questions.,

See the back of this document for answers to frequently asked questions.



