	CORREC	TED (if chec	ked)		
foreign postal code, and telephone no.  Central Loan Administration & Reporting PO BOX 77404  EWING N L08628		y you. amount of the	OMB No. 1545-1380 Form 1098 (Rev. January 2022) For calendar year 2022	Mortgage Interest Statement	
PAVER'S/ROBBOWER'S name street address (including ant no.), city or town, state or	2-836-AQC07-0009027-001-3-000-000-000 S 114,885.00 11/29/21 4 Retund of overpald interest 5 Mortgage insurance premiums \$ 0.00 \$ 0.00		TOWES (S) *	Copy B For Payer/	
province, country, and ZIP or foreign postal code  2-836-AQC07-0009027-001-3-000-000-000			Borrower The information in boxes 1		
			through 9 and 11 is important tax information and is being furnished to the IRS. If you are required to file a return,		
	of principal residence same as PAYEFTS/BÓRROWEF/S address, the box is checked, or the address or description is entered in low 8.			a negligence penalty or other sanction may be imposed on you if the IRS determines that an underpayment of tax results because you overstated	
յլլիվիվիժակայիրերիրիկինինդացրություն	8 Address or description of property securing mortgage 150 AZZURO CT MORGAN HILL CA 95037			a deduction for this mortgage interest or for these points, reported in boxes 1 and 6; or because you didn't report	
	9 Number of properties securing the mortgage 10 Other 001			the refund of interest (box 4); or because you claimed a nondeductible item.	
	11 Mortgage acquisition date Ac		Account number (see instruction: 0167316249	occount number (see instructions) 0167316249	
			PAYER'S/BORROWER'S	TIN	

Form 1098 (Rev. 1-2022) VTB

(Keep for your records)

www.irs.gov/Form1098

Department of the Treasury - Internal Revenue Service

Current Total Payment		Disbursement Activity 2022 :			
	797.78	FHA/Conv Mtg Ins	0.00		
Current Escrow Payment	0.00	Hazard Insurance	0.00		
		Property Taxes	0.00		
Principal Activity 2022 :		Escrow Refund	0.00		
Beginning Balance	114,885.00				
Payments Applied	0.00				
Remaining Balance	114,885.00				
Escrow Activity 2022 :					
Beginning Escrow Balance	0.00				
Total Deposits	0.00				
Total Disbursements	0.00				
Closing Escrow Balance	0.00				

Message: If your loan was also serviced by another company in 2022, you may receive a separate statement from them as well.

Please Note: For State Funded Program Participants

Your interest may be overstated in Box 1 if all or a portion of your payments are subsidized by a state funded program. Contact your tax advisor with questions.

See the back of this document for answers to frequently asked questions.